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Product Datasheet

LY294002, CAS [[154447-36-6]]

BYT-ORB1102138

Artikelname
Artikelnummer
Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie
Produktbeschreibung
Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

CAS Nummer
Formel

Anwendungsbeschreibung

LY294002, CAS [[154447-36-6]]
BYT-ORB1102138
orb1102138
BYT-ORB1102138-20
Biorbyt
Biochemikalien
LY294002...

307.34

> 98%
[154447-36-6]
C19H17NO3

Inhibitors



